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C/o Range Vd & Anfield rd C/o Range rd & Anfield rd

§Béﬁckheaﬁh Blackheath

Kuilsrivier by P » ) : Kusitsrivier
Cape Town — L,qa(’r ﬁaﬁﬂefj . Cape Town
{021) 903 3880 (021) 903 8874
picter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners  Cape Town Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LIQUOR RUNNERS PORT ELIZABETH IBT - PE
CLMERC TN N
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 241 REFERENCE NUMBERS
Number of Mixed: 3 TO013181/LR0O2/LRO7IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS o

SEALS:3859833-3859848

Transport DIRK LOTTER Driver Name: | Abraham jmck Reg Nr: HZL 497 FS
IBT Date: 2023-11-09
Expected Detlivery Date: 2023-11-10 ~ IBT Time: 11:30

Driver Signature: /%__7 LR Signature:
L N— // .

Thursday 09 November 2023 1/
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LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER
L IQUOR RUNNERS PORT ELIZABETH IBT - PE TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

St Desc

Pack Size

1364802

TO013181/LRO2/LRO7IBT

Unit

Units QTY

LIQUOR RUNNERS PORT ELIZABETH IBT - PE

CLMERC

CS 241

ESMCORGRE ESM Grenadine Cordial 12 x 750ml Cs 20~
INCELPL El Tequileno 1959 Platinum 06 x 750mt C 5~
INCELREGR El Tequileno 1959 Reposado Gran Reserva 06 x 750ml cs 21~
INCELRERA El Tequileno 1959 Reposado Rare 06 x 750ml cs -
INCELBL El Tequileno Blanco 06 x 750ml CS 5
INCELRE El Tequileno Reposado 06 x 750ml Cs 3.\
ESMFTBG FT'S Bubblegum 06 x 750ml cs 2~
ESMFIGR Finery Grapefruit Handcrafted Gin 06 x 750ml S 10
INCFIN Finvara 06 x 750ml CS 277
ESMGSBLU Gin Society Blue 06 x 750ml cs 20~
ESMGSOR Gin Society Original 06 x 750ml Cs 100~
ESMKOLY Koeksister Liqueur 12 x 750ml Cs 6 -
ESMMEXBU Mexicana Bubblegum 06 x 750ml cs 2~
INCMISHIEC Mirari Shimmer Exotic Citrus » 06 x 750ml Cs 5~

Total Cases: 241
Total Pallets: 0
-9 oY

o i Con wn.; , i

Picked By: Checked By: W C,T,) -0 wL&, \Aﬁa 3
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LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER

LIQUOR RUNNERS PORT ELIZABETH IBT - PE TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

1364802
TO013181/LRO2/LRO7IBT

St Code St Desc Pack Size Unit Units QTY
_ e . CLMERC
_:pcom RUNNERS PORT ELIZABETH IBT - PE 10249 L [0 :
CS 241
ESMCORGRE ESM Grenadine Cordial 12 750ml €5 207
INCELPL El Tequileno 1959 Platinum 06 x 750ml &) S5v
INCELREGR El Tequileno 1959 Reposado Gran Reser: 06 x 750ml CS 21V
INCELRERA El Tequileno 1959 Reposado Rare 06 x 750ml CS v
INCELBL Eil Tequileno Blanco 06 x 750ml £S5 5%
INCELRE El Tequileno Reposado 06 x 750ml Cs 17w
ESMFTBG FT'S Bubblegum 06 x 750ml CS YA
ESMFIGR Finery Grapefruit Handcrafted Gin 05 x 750ml cs 10¥
INCFIN Finvara 06 x 750mt CS 27 \
ESMGSBLU Gin Society Blue 06 x 750ml cs 20N¢
ESMGSOR Gin Society Original 06 x 750m! s 100 Ve
ESMKOLI Koeksister Liqueur 12 x 750ml CS 6\
ESMMEXBU Mexicana Bubblegum 06 x 750ml s rAd
INCMISHIEC Mirari Shimmer Exotic Citrus 06 x 750ml cs 5V
Total Cases: ‘ mﬁlh
Total Pallets: ‘ - o.__
Picked By: *Cfmm., Checked By:

Tuesday 07 N

ovember 202




TRANSFER ORDER

From Location

LRO2

Collection Address:  c/o Range and Anfield Road

Contact Name
Contact No.

Order Details

Blackheath

BO-KAAP, Western Cape 8000
Pieter Le Roux

+27 (21) 903 8874

To Location

Delivery Address:

Contact Name
Contact No.

LRO7

27 BMI Industrual Park

Cor Burman Road and Stephenson Str
ADCOCKVALE, Eastern Cape 6000
Wilhelm Viljoen

+27 (41) 486 3555

Transfer Order No.

ESMFTBG
INCMISHIEC
ESMFIGR
ESMMEXBU
ESMKOLI
ESMGSBLU
ESMCORGRE
ESMGSOR
INCELBL
INCELPL
INCELRE
INCELREGR
INCELRERA
INCFIN

TO013181

Description’
FT'S Bubbleaum

Miirari Shimmer Exotic Citrus
Finerv Grapefruit Handcrafted Gin
Mexicana Bubblequm

Koeksister Liaueur

Gin Society Blue

ESM Grenadine Cordial

Gin Society Oriainal

El Teauileno Blanco

El Tequileno 1959 Reposado Gran Reserva
£l Tequileno 1959 Reposado Rare
Finvara

Document Date  03/11/2023

. /: Quantity Unitof Measure

2. 06 x 750ml
5. 06 x 750ml
10. 06 x 750ml
2. 06 x 750ml
6. 12 x 750ml
20. 06 x 750mi
20. 12 x 750ml
100. 06 x 750ml
5. 06 x 750ml
5. 06 x 750ml
17. 06 x 750ml
21. 06 x 750mi
1. 06 x 750ml
27. 06 x 750mi

Transfer Collection Date

Weight

21.600
33.000
88.800
19.200
95.040
160.800
331.200
804.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

“Transfer from Bin Code

06/11/2023

Quantity Shipped g..q.&;&g to Bin Code

Transfer Delivery Date

141112023

- Quantity Received



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1364802

LIQUOR RUNNERS PORT ELIZABETH IBT - PE TO RECEIVE 3

Scanned St Code
ESMCORGRE
INCELPL
INCELREGR
INCELRERA
INCELBL
INCELRE
ESMFTBG
ESMFIGR
INCFIN
ESMGSBLU
ESMGSOR
ESMKOLI
ESMMEXBU
INCMISHIEC

St Desc

ESM Grenadine Cordial

El Tequileno 1959 Platinum

El Tequileno 1959 Reposado Gran Reserva
El Tequiteno 1959 Reposado Rare

El Tequileno Blanco

El Tequileno Reposado

’ FT'5 Bubblegum

Finery Grapefruit Handcrafted Gin
Finvara

Gin Society Blue

Gin Society Original

Koeksister Liqueur

Mexicana Bubblegum

Mirari Shimmer Exotic Citrus

Wednesday 08 November 202

PackSize
12 x 750mt
06 x 750mt
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750mt
06 x 750mi
06 x 750mi
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
12 x 750md
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml

TO013181/LR0O2/LRO7IBT

Units QTY Scan QTY

Unit
cs
cs
s
s
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cS
CS
(o
s
cs

20
5
21
1
5
17
2
10
27
20

100

241.00

20
5

21

17

10
27
20
100

1

241.00

Variance

0
0
0

0.00

1/






Posbus132
Willowmore, 6445

7100y :
Sel: 082 827 8367

‘ Email:dirk@dimlotter.co.za

lorRiVER: -

{HORSEREG: . ... , . . |TRALER® | TRAILER 2:

DIESEL 1: KM, DIESEL 2: | kM |
SENDER: - RECEVER: | l
o T N e —_— L T | |
DATE: oot ‘ | DATE: ..t s istvsrne

TIME IN: oo TIME OUT: .o TIME IN: oo reesTIME OUT: e
................ el e Ty

carry a load heavier than............. kg. The Transporter / Agent will not be responsible for fines incurred

through overloading and / or shortages occuring as a result thereof. Such fines / shortages shall be the

NB: In accordance with Road Transport Regulation 101/ 103, Ordinance 21/66 k‘thi‘s vehicle may not
responsibility of the Consignor.

' LOADING POINT | ‘ ' UNLOADING POINT
PRODUCT: i R S SO o
SUPPLIER NAME: s 55 B —— o
FSUPPLIER O/N: ..o RN SRS U P R
SUPPLIERS DELIVERY NOTE REF NO: ........ A e
|WEIGH BRIDGEREFNO:* | | WEIGH BRIDGE REF NO
GROSS:  TARE: ~ NET: ~ | GROSS: TARE: NET:
| 0 R L T e T e T Kg.... i 0 T
. ‘JGRoSS: TARE NET: GROSS: TARE NET.
| KGueoveerenmcivninearanens (o FROOR—— 1o N KQueerronerseonmrnsinnens KG.oreaeeininissrnrnens Ko eeermerssiinanenens

......................................................................................................................................................................................

....u........-.........u...-n...--....-.....-.........-.-..-...‘........'..--.........--...'-...-.-..-n.u-u..-..-.-.--‘.-..',u-.iu ..............................................

‘REMARKS:
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